

Hotel Leelaventure Limited
Registered Office: The Leela, Sahar, Mumbai-400 059
Tel: 022-6691 1234 Fax: 022-6691 1458 Email: investor.service@theleela.com
Website: www.theleela.com CIN No.: L55101MH1961PLC024097

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019
(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-19	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-19	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-18	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-19	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-19	Quarter Ended 30-Jun-18
	Unaudited reviewed	Audited (refer note 3)	Unaudited reviewed	Unaudited reviewed	Audited (refer note 3)	Unaudited reviewed
Total Income from operations (net)	3,294	4,407	3,595	3,294	4,407	3,595
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(603)	(89)	(318)	(603)	(89)	(318)
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(126)	(4,471)	267	(126)	(4,471)	267
Net Profit/(Loss) from continued operations for the period	(126)	(4,471)	267	(126)	(4,471)	267
Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations for the period	(626)	1,489	(6,936)	(626)	1,489	(6,936)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(752)	(2,982)	(6,669)	(752)	(2,982)	(6,669)
Total comprehensive income for the year	(823)	(2,891)	(6,720)	(823)	(2,891)	(6,720)
Equity share capital	12,611	12,611	12,611	12,611	12,611	12,611
Earnings per share (continued operations) (in Rs.) - Basic and diluted	(0.02)	(0.71)	0.04	(0.02)	(0.71)	0.04
Earnings per share (discontinued operations) (in Rs.) - Basic and diluted	(0.10)	0.24	(1.10)	(0.10)	0.24	(1.10)
Earnings per share (continued and discontinued operations) (in Rs.) - Basic and diluted	(0.12)	(0.47)	(1.06)	(0.12)	(0.47)	(1.06)

Notes
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.theleela.com
2. The financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th August, 2019. The results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3. Figures have been regrouped, rearranged or reclassified wherever necessary.

Place : Mumbai
Dated: 13th August, 2019

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Vinay Kapadia
Director

AUTORIDERS FINANCE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 125/126 MAHARAJA COMPLEX, NEHRU ROAD, SHIRPUR 425405, DHULE DT MAHARASHTRA
Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2019. (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	3 Months Ended			
	30.06.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited	30.06.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited
1) Net Sales / Income from operation				
2) Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(9.06)	(5.75)	(5.32)	(15.86)
3) Total Comprehensive Income	(9.06)	(5.75)	(5.32)	(15.86)
4) Paid-up Equity share Capital - Face value of Rs. 10 each	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70
5) Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-
6) Earning per share (EPS) Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items	(0.07) (0.07)	(0.04) (0.04)	(0.04) (0.04)	(0.12) (0.12)

Notes
1. The accounts have been prepared on the basis of the assumption that the Company is "not a going concern". 2. The company is not pursuing any business activity and hence there are no reportable segments as per the Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting (AS108). 3. The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th August, 2019 have reviewed and approved the unaudited accounts for Quarter ended 30th June, 2019. 4. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015. 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange and National Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing obligations and disclosure requirements) regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock Exchange Website as well as on the company's website www.autoridersfinance.co.in

Place: Shirpur
Date: 13th August, 2019

For Autoriders Finance Limited
Sd/- Deanna Gowria
Director

Savita Oil Technologies Limited
CIN - L24100MH1961PLC012066
Registered Office: 66/67, Nariman Bhavan, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, India Tel: 91 22 6624 6200 / 6624 6228; Fax: 91 22 2202 9364 E-mail : legal@savita.com; Website : www.savita.com

SAVSOL | TRANSOL

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019
(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 Unaudited
	Total Income from Operations (net)	54,057.94	55,753.48
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,028.89	5,101.77	2,633.31
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,028.89	5,101.77	2,633.31
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,839.27	3,336.77	1,821.71
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,832.45	3,283.31	1,817.59
Paid up Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 each)	1,432.21	1,432.21	1,432.21
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	Not applicable	83,728.27	Not applicable
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) Basic: ₹ Diluted: ₹	19.82 19.82	23.30 23.30	12.72 12.72

Notes
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 is available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.savita.com).
2) The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Monday, 12th August, 2019.

For Savita Oil Technologies Limited
Gautam N. Mehra
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN:00296615)

Mumbai
12th August, 2019

OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED.
CIN No. : L52100MH1987PLC045248
Regd. Office:- C-205, Synthofine Industrial Estate, Behind Virwani Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063. Tel: +91 22 42138333
Email: info@olympiaindustriesltd.com Web: www.olympiaindustriesltd.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019
(Rs. In Lakhs) (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019* (Audited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,585.70	2,935.57	2,206.33	13,275.16
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.25	44.60	48.63	200.68
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.25	44.60	48.63	200.68
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.50	34.68	34.13	140.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	24.97	41.88	41.33	169.06
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/- each)	602.36	602.36	602.36	602.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				3,080.67
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share) (1) Basic (Rs.) (2) Diluted (Rs.)	0.41 0.41	0.58 0.58	0.57 0.57	2.33 2.33

The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published year to date figures upto December 31, 2018, being the end of third quarter of the previous financial year ended March 31, 2019, which were subjected to limited review.

Note: The above is an extract of the details format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.olympiaindustriesltd.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
For Olympia Industries Limited
Sd/-
Navin Kumar Pansari
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2019

Bliss GVS

BLISS GVS PHARMA LIMITED
CIN No. - L24230MH1984PLC034771
Registered Office: 102, Hyde Park, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.
• Tel: 022-42160000 • Fax: 022-28563930 • Email: info@blissgvs.com • Website: www.blissgvs.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2019 (UNAUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2019 (AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019 (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2019 (UNAUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2019 (AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019 (AUDITED)
Total income from operations (net)	11,516.10	10,614.32	42,659.02	21,153.20	24,405.08	89,824.92
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	2,391.95	463.50	7,443.39	3,379.07	1,810.76	12,372.16
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items	2,391.95	463.50	7,443.39	3,379.07	1,810.76	12,372.16
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,391.30	441.26	7,426.03	3,444.08	1,825.71	12,222.20
Equity Share Capital	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47	1,031.47
Other Equity	-	-	59,295.89	-	-	63,568.39
Earnings Per Share						
Basic and Diluted (in ₹.)	2.32	0.45	7.22	3.28	1.76	11.99

Note:
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2019 and Quarterly and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2019 are filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
(2) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the year ended March 31, 2019 and unaudited figures in respect of the nine months ended December 31, 2018.
(3) The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019 and Quarterly and Annual Result for the Year ended March 31, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.blissgvs.com.
(4) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act read with relevant rules issued there under.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
SD/-
Narsimha Shiroor Kamath
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2019

ipca
A dose of life

Ipca Laboratories Limited
Regd. Office : 48, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067 • CIN : L24239MH1949PLC007837, Tel: +91 22 6647 4444 • E-mail : investors@ipca.com • Website : www.ipca.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019
(₹ Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		June 30, 2019 Unaudited	June 30, 2018 Unaudited	March 31, 2019 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1098.53	889.75	3830.86
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	166.78	81.62	546.46
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	166.78	81.62	546.46
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	129.43	68.55	442.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	128.56	74.57	438.39
6	Equity Share Capital	25.27	25.27	25.27
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	3097.12
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 2/- each (not annualised): Basic (₹) Diluted (₹)	10.24 10.24	5.43 5.43	35.01 35.01

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ipca.com).
2. Additional information on Standalone Unaudited Financial Results is as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		June 30, 2019 Unaudited	June 30, 2018 Unaudited	March 31, 2019 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1030.44	867.56	3687.74
2	Profit before Tax	167.96	78.22	557.39
3	Profit after Tax	132.05	65.52	454.91

By Order of the Board
For Ipca Laboratories Limited
Premchand Godha
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN 00012691)

Place : Mumbai,
Date : August 13, 2019

DEVINSU TRADING LIMITED
Regd. Office: 82, Maker Chambers III, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
Tel. No.: 022 - 2204 2554 / 2204 7164 • Fax No.: 022 - 2204 1643
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036383

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019.
(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
	Total Income from Operations	0	0
Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.83	7.97	55.40
Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.83	7.97	55.40
Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.67	6.44	44.54
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-9.43	14.15	86.82
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	0.13 0.13	1.29 1.29	8.91 8.91

NOTE:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 30.06.2019 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2019.

For Devinsu Trading Limited
Sd/-
Ajay Gupta
Director
DIN: 00375853

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13.08.2019

Rama

RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Office: Savroli Kharpada Road, Village Vashivalli, P.O. Patalganga, Taluka Khalapur, Dist. Raigad - 410220, Maharashtra.
Tel. No.: (02192) 250329 / 251211; Email: rama@ramagroup.co.in; Website: www.ramapetrochemicals.com
Corporate Identification No.: L23200MH1985PLC035187

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019
(₹ in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	0.72	356.21	25.75	530.91	7.17	360.19	25.75	534.94
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional Items	(45.02)	231.18	(36.72)	132.49	(39.02)	226.82	(37.04)	127.18
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax after exceptional items	(45.02)	231.18	(36.72)	132.49	(39.02)	226.82	(37.04)	127.18
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional items)	(45.02)	231.18	(36.72)	132.49	(39.02)	226.82	(37.04)	127.18
5	Other Comprehensive Income/(Expenses)	(0.18)	(1.37)	0.22	(0.71)	(0.18)	(1.37)	0.22	(0.71)
6	Total Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period	(45.20)	229.81	(36.50)	131.78	(39.20)	225.45	(36.82)	126.47
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94
8	Earning per Share (not annualised) (of ₹10/- per Share) Basic Diluted	(0.43) (0.43)	2.20 2.20	(0.35) (0.35)	1.26 1.26	(0.37) (0.37)	2.15 2.15	(0.35) (0.35)	1.21 1.21

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and under Financial section of our website at http://www.ramapetrochemicals.com
2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2019.

for RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LTD
H. D. RAMSINGHANI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00035416

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2019

